
4/15/11
Day Date Opponent Site Stadium Time

Friday Aug. 26 LC-Mauriceville Away LCM 7:00
Friday Sept. 2 Nederland Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 9 Manvel Away Memorial 7:00
Friday Sept. 16 Open
Friday Sept. 23 North Forest * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 30 C.E. King * Away Crenshaw 7:00
Thursday Oct. 6 Galena Park *  (HC) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 14 Dayton * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 21 Crosby * Away Cougar 7:00
Friday Oct. 28 Barbers Hill * (PN) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Nov. 4 Baytown Lee * Away Stallworth 7:00

Day Date Opponent Site Stadium Time

Friday Aug. 26 Robert E. Lee Home Stallworth 7:00
Saturday Sept. 3 South Houston Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 9 Humble Away Turner 7:30
Friday Sept. 16 Conroe Oak Ridge Home Stallworth 7:00
Thursday Sept. 22 Pasadena Away Veterans 6:00
Friday Sept. 30 Open
Friday Oct. 7 West Brook * (PN) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 14 La Porte * Away Bulldog 7:00
Friday Oct. 21 Channelview * (HC) Home Stallworth 7:00
Saturday Oct. 29 North Shore * Home Stallworth 1:00
Friday Nov. 4 Port Arthur Memorial * Away PA Memorial 7:00

Day Date Opponent Site Stadium Time

Friday Aug. 26 Ross S. Sterling Away Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 2 La Porte Away Bulldog 7:00
Friday Sept. 9 Rosenberg Terry Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 16 Open
Friday Sept. 23 Crosby * Away Cougar 7:00
Friday Sept. 30 Barbers Hill * (HC) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 7 Dayton * Away Bronco 7:00
Friday Oct.14 North Forest * Away Jones-Cowart 7:00
Thursday Oct. 20 C.E. King * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 28 Galena Park * Away GPISD 7:00
Friday Nov. 4 Goose Creek Memorial * (PN) Home Stallworth 7:00

*District game Home games in bold type (HC) Homecoming

Robert E. Lee High School

Goose Creek Memorial High School

Ross S. Sterling High School

GCCISD VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULES
2011


